Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction
of the fixture shown without further notification.
www.VistaPro.com · email@vistapro.com · Fax: (888) 670-VISTA (8478)
1625 Surveyor Avenue · Simi Valley, CA 93063 · (805) 527-0987 · (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
Page 1 of 2
REV 12.11.24
TYPE: MODEL:
PROJECT:
PRODUCT FEATURES
Wattage 4.5 W or 5.5 W
Voltage 9 – 15 VAC
Lumens 295 or 389 Lumens
Lamp Type MR-16 LED
Housing Injection-Molded Polymer
Dimensions 5” DIA  x  6¼” D
MODEL 5273 |  Specification Sheet
Commercial Series  ·  Low Voltage  ·  In-Grade
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: GW-5273-B-4.5-W-36
CATEGORY MODEL FINISH LED
5273
CATEGORY MODEL FINISH LED ORDERING NOTES
GW In-Grade 5273 B Black 4.5-W-15 4.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot
CM In-Grade Conduit Mount Z Architectural Bronze 4.5-W-25 4.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot
DZ Dark Bronze 4.5-W-36 4.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood
GT Granite 4.5-W-60 4.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood
W White 5.5-W-15 5.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot
BR Architectural Brick 5.5-W-25 5.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot
LZ Light Bronze 5.5-W-36 5.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood
SB Special Bronze 5.5-W-60 5.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood
GG Glossy Gray NL No Lamp
R Rust
HG Hunter Green
WB Weathered Bronze